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BIB

1025
1053
1034
5185
1057
2104
1029
2150
1027
1037
1036
1020
1002
1038
1031
1006
1012
1011
1041
1007
1055
2149
5103
1052
1013
1010
1009
1033
1023
1015
1035
1016
1008
1026
1005
1056
1022
1044
1014
1032
1028
1003
1048
1046
1001

ATHLET

ACHILLE DUCOS TANGUY
ZQTHPIOY ©OANAZHX
ANTONOPOULOS ILIAS
KYROU KONSTANTINOS
KAAOIEPOIMNOYAOZ AAMIMNPOZ
KOTZIA ZOl

GEE GEORGE

SPYROLARI THEANO
WREAKES ANDREW
YYPPOY EAINA
ZTAOOINOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
ANTQNOINOYAOZ KYPIAKOX
KAAYBAZ NIKOAAOX
NIKIFOROS DIO
AHMHTPOIOYAOZ IQANNHZX
CRAMERI LAVINIA
SCHWARZ TOBIAS
SCHWARZ DANIEL
ZOMPOLOS GIANNIS
CRAMERI LUCIANA

VOULERI EVI

PEPONIS VASILIS
AHMHTPOINOYAQOY MANTAAINA
KARAGIANNIS GEORGE
AKALESTOS NIKOS
AIKAPQY NKEAH

META=A TZO

XAPAZAINOBA IANNA
MIXAAOTOYAOZ IMNQProz
SHRIMPTON-RING ELLIE
SKAFIDA YOULIKA

LJUBICIC ANA
MANTAZOINOYAOZ NIKONAOZ
MAVRIDOGLOU ANTONIS
ZERVAS APOSTOLOS
TROGADIS EVAGGELOS
KOLEZAS ANASTASIOS
LOMAS-GONG ANDREA JAYNE
LEE CHI MAN
KQXTOMNOYAQY POYAA
FISHLOCK JAMES
MELACHRINOU ANNA MARIA
DE CONTO MAGALI

TZENI GKOGKA

KPITIAH KYPIAKH

GEN
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CAT

Female

TIME
00:43:55.409
01:03:16.701
00:48:00.492
00:49:31.222
00:52:36.443
00:52:59.607
00:53:12.874
00:53:15.734
00:53:41.761
00:54:15.675
00:54:26.479
00:56:01.655
00:57:54.909
00:57:57.316
00:58:09.802
00:59:25.108
00:59:28.526
00:59:28.669
00:59:52.748
01:00:24.576
01:01:23.495
01:01:42.445
01:01:42.590
01:03:14.687
01:03:27.529
01:07:25.806
01:07:26.194
01:07:42.368
01:07:46.565
01:11:54.169
01:12:31.030
01:12:58.982
01:14:26.860
01:14:34.652
01:14:58.614
01:15:19.111
01:16:36.046
01:17:45.832
01:18:40.778
01:19:26.959
01:20:37.549
01:30:10.535
01:47:26.407
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

NTIME

00:43:55.409
01:03:13.555
00:47:57.795
00:49:29.097
00:52:33.447
00:52:59.607
00:53:08.918
00:53:15.734
00:53:38.195
00:54:15.675
00:54:26.479
00:55:56.650
00:57:53.053
00:57:55.851
00:58:09.802
00:59:25.108
00:59:22.200
00:59:22.493
00:59:49.932
01:00:24.576
01:01:21.579
01:01:40.109
01:01:40.299
01:03:11.600
01:03:18.923
01:07:25.806
01:07:26.194
01:07:40.362
01:07:42.279
01:11:51.893
01:12:25.004
01:12:56.706
01:14:26.860
01:14:31.565
01:14:55.347
01:15:15.395
01:16:36.046
01:17:44.186
01:18:40.778
01:19:22.404
01:20:33.564
01:30:10.535
01:39:30.851
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
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1004
1017
1018
1019
1021
1024
1030

1039
1040
1042
1043
1045
1047
1049
1050
1051
1054
1058
1061
5216

KAFIRI EFI

MMPOYMAZ TrEQPT10%
AEAOYZHZ ©OQMAX
MOYAHZ XAPAANAMITOZ
MMOZKO% APIZTOTEAHX
KOPOMHAALZ XPHXTOZ

FAAPOTITOYAQY ANNA
FAAPOIOYAQY

KAKALIKAS GIORGOS
TUSHASVILI GEORGE
PAGKRATIS SPYRIDON
MIMEPZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
ERMIDIS GIORGOS
MAPKOTITOYAQY MAPIA
PERGARI NIKOLIA
TOYMANIDOU SOFIA
BALOUARAS SPILIOS
KOUGIOUMTZIS NIKOS
PAPADOPOULOU GEORGIA
KAFFA SOFIA

CHIOTELIS ARIS

GEN CAT

mE T

=T T TN

TIME

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

NTIME

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



